
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

7

QALB-E-HUSSAIN 

SUMBAL MEHMOOD 

MUNAWAR ABBAS 

WAQAR SAEED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIM (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

UZMA ASIA (Selected against
Women Quota) 

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MEHMOOD NAZIR

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

JAM ZAFFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

31802295

31802587

31802127

31803167

31803590

31802021

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

6 Case #  7M2019

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

RASHID ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER
SAHU 

EHTESHAM HUSSAIN 

SAJID RAZA 

GHULAM HASEEB UD DIN KAZIM 

IMTIAZ ALI 

AMEER HUSSAIN

DILDAR AHMAD KHAN

MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

AMEER HUSSAIN

WAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

31801942

31802593

31801182

31802018

31801929

31802299

31803625

M. GARH

M. GARH

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

JHANG

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

6 Case #  7M2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SAJJAD AHMAD BABAR 

SHAHID ARSLAN 

FAHEEM ABBAS 

IRFAN HAIDER 

IZHAR UL HASSAN 

UMAR USMAN 

SIKANDAR AZAM 

YASIR ARFAT 

FARWA IQBAL 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN 

TUSIF ASGHAR 

CH.NASRO KHAN

KHALID HUSSAIN

MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN

MUHABBAT ALI

AZAM HUSSAIN

SYED SADIQ MUHAMMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MALIK KALO

ALI MURAD

ASGHER ALI

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

31802322

31803516

31801846

31801090

31800023

31800429

31802661

31800644

31800109

31802107

31802341

31803644

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B. Din

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

RAJANPUR

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

GHULAM FAREED 

MAZHAR FARID 

NADIA CHEHZADI 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

WALIAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

20

21

22

31801789

31801613

31800268

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD FARUKH LIAQAT 

NAYYIR SALEEM 

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

1

2

31801011

31800313

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


